The NX access lock is a locking system
designed to secure access to swing and
sliding doors. It is made of stainless steel for standard
industrial applications. It is modular and available with
up to 4 key entries and one latch entry.
The NX access lock is available in various options:
painting, emergency escape device, electrical switch...
 USAGE

omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-NX - Access lock-E-01 (10-22)
oRDER inFoRmAtion
nX n° of entries 0 latch Function Switch Position    order no
Reference nX
Example nX 4 0 l85 AK BS 2 0
1 n° of entries From 2 to 5 entries (including 1 latch entry)
2 latch
L85 = Standard latch 85mm
C20 = Chain latch 20cm
C60 = Chain latch 60cm
LTS = Standard T-latch
LTC = Lockout T-latch (for exchange function)
LSP = Special latch (see Order no)
CSP = Key catch with special chain (see Order no)
3 Function The function determines the key position (in or out). See FUNCTION table
4 Switch
NS = No Switch
BS = Back Switch
FS = Front Switch
5 Position From 1 to 5 which shows the contact position on the device starting from the right
... 3 2 1
6 order no For specific applications. This number is assigned by STI for an adapted product
n° of entries Function Principle
2 Bt
3 BV
3 BW
4 BY
4 BZ
4 cA
5 cc
5 cD
5 cE
5 cF
legend
free key
trapped key
trapped latch
free latch
NX - Access lock
5 of 6
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-NX - Access lock-E-01 (10-22)
nX - Access lock
AccESSoiRES
• Kit support loquet (ref. 201561)
NX - Access lock
6 of 6
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-NX - Access lock-E-01 (10-22)
ContaCtS
Serv trayvou
1 ter rue du Marais, 93100 MONTREUIL, France
t: +33 (0)1 48 18 15 15  |  f: +33 (0)1 48 59 68 50  |  e: sales@servtrayvou.com